
附件5
2025年1-6月南宁市安全生产举报情况统计表 （应急管理部门）
	
	受理

总量(件)
	查实

总量(件)
	奖励

总额(元)
	生产安全事故
	安全生产隐患
	非法违法行为

	
	
	
	
	受理数量(件)
	查实数量(件)
	奖励金额(元)
	受理数量(件)
	查实数量(件)
	奖励金额(元)
	受理数量(件)
	查实数量(件)
	奖励金额(元)

	合计
	212
	69
	1400
	7
	2
	0
	94
	34
	600
	111
	33
	800

	本级
	28
	7
	0
	4
	1
	0
	17
	4
	0
	7
	2
	0

	兴宁区
	39
	7
	0
	0
	0
	0
	39
	7
	0
	0
	0
	0

	青秀区
	15
	11
	0
	0
	0
	0
	15
	11
	0
	0
	0
	0

	江南区
	42
	8
	800
	0
	0
	0
	5
	5
	300
	37
	3
	500

	西乡塘区
	3
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	2
	1
	0

	良庆区
	3
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0

	邕宁区
	15
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	15
	1
	0

	武鸣区
	24
	3
	300
	2
	0
	0
	6
	3
	300
	16
	0
	0

	隆安县
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	马山县
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	上林县
	5
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	4
	4
	0

	宾阳县
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0

	横州市
	8
	5
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	7
	4
	0

	高新区
	22
	19
	300
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	21
	18
	300
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